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Alingsasterminalen till Norsesund station

MANDAG — FREDAG LORDAG SONDAG HALLPLATSER

43
43
43

43
43

Alingsasterminalen
Charlottenbergsvégen
Lovas

Stora Vardsjon

Ostra Bodarne
Vastra Bodarnavagen
Hagtorsslatt

8 Slaviksvédgen

10 Hasteryd

15 Brasegarden

16 Bergagardsvégen

18 Hemsjo kyrka

19 Barnabéacksvagen

21 Karrbogédrdevagen
23 Ingared

24 Ingared skolgata

25 Framndsvégen

26 Bergabovégen

26 Burmavagen

28 Norsesund station

U~ wWNO

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna &r ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 13 dec 2020 - 11 dec 2021

Ny vasttrafik



